Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
ALUMINIUM GRID FOR INSPECTION CHAMBER
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material Aluminium Load class A15
Shape Round / Square Certificate Uncertified
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Width (mm) Length (mm) Clear opening diameter Ø (mm)
2628 ALD0110R 135 135 110
2629 ALD0125R 148 148 125
2630 ALD0160R 200 200 160
2631 ALD0200R 250 250 200
2632 ALD0250R 297 297 250
2633 ALD0315R 400 400 315
2634 ALD0400R 478 478 400
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations